Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Apps - (294336) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.17
2:42.19
2:42.24
2:44.67
2:45.09
2:45.86
2:46.61
2:47.61
2:47.63
2:48.91
2:49.66
2:49.66
2:51.64
2:51.90
2:52.11
2:52.89
2:52.98
2:54.53
3:01.10
3:02.44
3:05.83
3:26.74
3:30.08
3:30.74
3:53.16

4:02.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
424
423
405
402
396
391
384
384
375
370
370
357
356
354
350
349
340
304
298
281
204
195
193
142
126

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

-n

I I I T

Date

15/11/14
04/07/15
06/02/16
05/06/16
28/06/15
211115
04/02/17
08/03/15
25/06/16
02/03/13
09/03/14
09/03/14
20/04/13
04/01/14
17/11/12
11/05/13
12/07/14
20/01/13
03/03/12
17/06/12
26/11/11
13/03/10
05/12/09
28/11/09
24/01/09
29/11/08

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Leicester Distance

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Biggleswade
Grantham
Biggleswade
Louth
Lincoln
Grantham
Louth
Leicester
Grantham
Biggleswade

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.61
2:47.63
2:44.67
2:42.24
2:45.86
2:42.19
2:45.09
2:47.61
2:42.17
2:52.98
2:49.66
2:49.66
2:51.90
2:52.89
2:51.64
2:48.91
2:54.53
2:52.11
3:02.44
3:01.10
3:05.83
3:26.74
3:30.03
3:30.74
3:53.16
4:02.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
384
405
423
396
424
402
384
424
349
370
370
356
350
357
375
340
354
298
304
281
204
195
193
142

126

Round

m I I I T I I I I I I IT I I I I T

I I I I T

Date

04/02/17
25/06/16
05/06/16
06/02/16
21/11/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
08/03/15
15/11/14
12/07/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
04/01/14
11/05/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
1711112
17/06/12
03/03/12
26/11/11
13/03/10
05/12/09
28/11/09
24/01/09
29/11/08

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
Boston 9th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Leicester Distance

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Louth
Biggleswade
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Leicester
Grantham
Biggleswade

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



