## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jade Apps - (294336) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.17	424	Н	15/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:42.19	424	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:42.24	423	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:44.67	405	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:45.09	402	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:45.86	396	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:46.61	391	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:47.61	384	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:47.63	384	Н	25/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:48.91	375	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:49.66	370	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:49.66	370	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:51.64	357	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:51.90	356	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:52.11	354	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:52.89	350	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:52.98	349	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:54.53	340	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:01.10	304	Н	03/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:02.44	298	Н	17/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:05.83	281	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:26.74	204	Н	13/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:30.03	195		05/12/09	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:30.74	193	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:53.16	142		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
4:02.64	126	Н	29/11/08	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.61	391	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:47.63	384	Н	25/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:44.67	405	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:42.24	423	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:45.86	396	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:42.19	424	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:45.09	402	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:47.61	384	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:42.17	424	Н	15/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:52.98	349	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:49.66	370	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:49.66	370	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:51.90	356	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:52.89	350	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:51.64	357	Н	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:48.91	375	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:54.53	340	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:52.11	354	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:02.44	298	Н	17/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:01.10	304	Н	03/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:05.83	281	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:26.74	204	Н	13/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:30.03	195		05/12/09	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:30.74	193	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:53.16	142		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
4:02.64	126	Н	29/11/08	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
4:02.64	126	Н	29/11/08	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Grantnam	Lincoin vuic	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS